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Amarillo National Bank

Clearing Account

Opening Deposits Withdrawals Closing Interest
Oct 2015 $12,827,810 $1,679,851 $4,537,770 $9,969,892 $1,791
Nov 2015 $9,969,892 $2,445,737 $4,699,489 $7,716,140 $1,472
Dec 2015 $7,716,140 $12,947,256 $4,569,631 $16,093,765 $1,604
Jan 2016 $16,093,765 $17,789,112 $4,579,460 $29,303,417 $4,014
Feb 2016 $29,303,417 $7,500,444 $18,788,660 $18,015,200 $4,301
Mar 2016 $18,015,200 $1,988,899 $8,492,505 $11,511,594 $4,158
Apr 2016 $11,511,594 $1,797,462 $3,932,026 $9,377,029 $2,407
May 2016 $9,377,029 $13,151,719 $3,913,490 $18,615,259 $5,783
June 2016 $18,615,259 $6,839,233 $4,451,050 $21,003,442 $10,024
July 2016 $21,003,442 $1,389,512 $6,951,886 $15,441,067 $11,007
Aug 2016 $15,441,067 $1,930,091 $7,382,373 $9,988,786 $8,928
Sep 2016 $9,988,786 $10,097,202 $3,990,606 $16,095,381 $9,906
Oct 2016 $16,095,381 $2,106,550 $5,489,684 $12,712,247 $9,383
Nov 2016 $12,712,247 $9,801,070 $4,790,430 $17,722,887 $11,247
Dec 2016 $17,722,887 $9,107,079 $5,708,539 $21,121,427 $12,595
Jan 2017 $21,121,427 $21,447,344 $14,883,521 $27,685,249 $22,489
Feb 2017 $27,685,249 $6,823,032 $4,171,557 $30,336,725 $22,726
Mar 2017 $30,336,725 $1,967,419 $4,249,161 $28,054,982 $24,680
Apr 2017 $28,054,982 $2,059,275 $4,736,685 $25,377,571 $21,585
May 2017 $25,377,571 $3,438,972 $4,934,555 $23,881,988 $24,506
June 2017 $23,881,988 $2,095,816 $5,243,147 $20,734,657 $20,632
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Aug 2017
Sep 2017
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MONTH
Oct 2016
Nov 2016
Dec 2016
Jan 2017
Feb 2017
Mar 2017
Apr 2017
May 2017
June 2017
July 2017
Aug 2017
Sep 2017

TOTAL

AD VALOREM
TAX
$ 514,902
$ 2,358,389
$ 18,648,413
$ 10,232,069
$ 3,680,927
$ 449,197
$ 181,313
$ 235,979
$ 139,340

$ 36,440,529

TAX OFFICE
(OTHER)
$ 212,237
$ 473,060
$ 133916
$ 500,545
$ 164,318
$ 247,031
$ 1,632,246
$ 227,490
$ 180,764

$ 3,771,607

Source: Receipt Report Net Data

CASH RECEIPTS FOR 2016 - 2017

ASSISTANCE OTHER COUNTY DISTRICT DISTRICT YOUTH CENTER/ JUVENILE
DISTRICT 1 STATE REV CLERK CLERK JP #1 JP #4 SHERIFF ATTORNEY NEXT STEP PROBATION
$ 63,502 $ 123,779 $ 134,667 $ 111,245 $ 70,164 $ 44573 $ 445250 $ 20,782 % 323,275 % 86,073 $
$ 64,108 $ 12,721 % 141,843 $ 112,828 $ 50,558 $ 40,008 $ 702,893 $ 369,843 $ 327,427 $ 101,000 $
$ 56,729 $ 74249 $ 128,493 $ 104,010 $ 45047 $ 36,833 % 292,207 $ 35217 % 299,476 $ 89,740 $
$ 53,428 $ 57,965 $ 124574 $ 111,889 $ 58,807 $ 42524 % 221,101 $ 31,095 % 282,327 $ 90,747 $
$ 72935 $ 71,316 $ 128,696 $ 131,614 $ 67,946 $ 61,198 $ 475562 $ 22,632 $ 320,478 $ 94,488 $
$ 49,278 % 62,721 $ 163,765 $ 147,085 $ 93,317 $ 51,927 $ 294,242 $ 32,002 $ 77,608 $ 95,487 $
$ 57,057 $ 120,778 $ 128,737 $ 117,169 $ 53,295 $% 39,723 $ 323,177 $ 12609 $ 537,736 $ 100,444 $
$ 66,947 $ 98,779 $ 144503 $ 126,437 $ 69,218 $ 42399 $ 337,897 $ 19,683 $ 304,399 $ 91,229 $
$ 66,430 $ 20,178 $ 159,820 $ 121,101 $ 74235 % 44528 $ 501,481 $ 29,044 $ 312,015 $ 94,351 $
$ 550,415 $ 642,486 $ 1,255,098 $ 1,083,378 $ 582,586 $ 403,712 % 3,593,809 $ 572,908 $ 2,784,740 $ 843,560 $
IMONTHLY RECEIPTS]
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$12,000,000

$10,000,000

$8,000,000

$6,000,000

$4,000,000

$2,000,000

$0

OTHER
RECEIPTS

341,103
380,862
155,870
133,036

96,984
271,699
208,534
286,013
349,012

2,223,113

MONTHLY
RECEIPT TOTAL
2,491,550
5,135,540
20,100,201
11,940,106
5,389,096
2,035,358
3,512,819
2,050,972
2,092,298

R A A A R LR -

$ 54,747,941
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Month
Oct 2013
Nov 2013
Dec 2013
Jan 2014
Feb 2014
Mar 2014
Apr 2014
May 2014
June 2014
July 2014
Aug 2014
Sept 2014
Oct 2014
Nov 2014
Dec 2014
Jan 2015
Feb 2015
Mar 2015
Apr 2015
May 2015
June 2015
July 2015
Aug 2015
Sept 2015
Oct 2015
Nov 2015
Dec 2015
Jan 2016
Feb 2016
Mar 2016
Apr 2016
May 2016
June 2016
July 2016
Aug 2016
Sept 2016
Oct 2016
Nov 2016
Dec 2016
Jan 2017
Feb 2017
Mar 2017
Apr 2017
May 2017
June 2017
July 2017
Aug 2017
Sept 2017
Oct 2017

Source: Tex Pool Statements

Clearing
Account
$808,023
$808,054
$808,079
$808,097
$808,115
$808,135
$808,158
$808,174
$808,193
$808,215
$808,239
$808,261
$808,280
$808,298
$808,327
$808,359
$808,386
$808,419
$808,454
$108,473
$108,478
$108,484
$108,490
$108,498
$108,507
$108,517
$108,534
$108,558
$108,584
$108,615
$108,645
$108,676
$108,709
$108,743
$108,777
$108,811
$108,846
$108,882
$108,924
$108,974
$109,021
$109,079
$109,142
$109,214
$109,293

Interest

$34
S30
$26
$19
$18
$21
$22
$17
$19
s21
$24
$22
518
$19
$29
$32
827
$33
$35
$19

S5

S6

S7

$8

$9
$10
$17
$25
826
$30
$30
$31
$33
S34
$35
$34
$35
$36
$42
S50
$47
$58
S64
$71
$79

Juvenile
Probation Fund
$100,015
$100,018
$100,021
$100,024
$100,026
$100,029
$100,031
$100,033
$100,036
$100,038
$100,041
$100,044
$100,046
$100,049
$100,052
$100,056
$100,060
$100,064
$100,068
$100,073
$100,078
$100,083
$100,089
$100,096
$100,104
$100,113
$100,129
$100,152
$100,176
$100,204
$100,232
$100,261
$100,290
$100,322
$100,354
$100,385
$100,418
$100,451
$100,490
$100,536
$100,579
$100,632
$100,691
$100,757
$100,830

TEX POOL INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

Interest
$15
sS4
$3
82
82
$3
$3
S2
S2
$3
$3
83
82
S2
sS4
sS4
83
sS4
S4
S5
S5
S5
S6
s7
$8
$9
S16
$23
824
528
$28
$29
$30
$31
$32
$31
$33
$33
$39
S46
$43
$53
$59
$66
s73
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INVESTMENT ACCOUNTS

End Tex Pool Texas Class ANB ANB Total Interest
Month Clearing Interest Clearing Interest Clearing Interest CD's Interest Interest To Date
Oct 2015 $108,507 S9 SO - $9,969,892 $1,791 $5,000,000 $1,487 $3,286 $3,286
Nov 2015 $108,517 S10 S0 - $7,716,140 $1,472 $5,000,000 $1,438 $2,920 $6,206
Dec 2015 $108,534 $17 S0 - $16,093,765 $1,604 $5,000,000 $1,504 $3,125 $9,332
Jan 2016 $108,558 $25 SO - $29,303,417 $4,014 $5,000,000 $2,039 $6,077 $15,409
Feb 2016 $108,584 $26 $15,005,266 $5,266 $18,015,200 $4,301 $5,000,000 $1,907 $11,500 $26,908
Mar 2016 $108,615 $30 $20,012,915 $7,649 $11,511,594 $4,158 $5,000,000 $2,039 $13,876 $40,785
Apr 2016 $108,645 S30 $20,022,244 $9,329 $9,377,029 $2,407 $5,000,000 $1,973 $13,739 $54,524
May 2016 $108,676 $31 $10,032,140 $9,897 $18,615,259 $5,783 $5,000,000 $2,039 $17,750 $72,274
June 2016 $108,709 $33 $10,037,343 $5,202 $21,003,442 $10,024 - $1,907 $17,166 $89,439
July 2016 $108,743 S34 $10,042,787 S5,444 $15,441,067 $11,007 - - $16,485 $105,924
Aug 2016 $108,777 $35 $10,048,730 $5,943 $9,988,786 $8,928 - - $14,906 $120,830
Sep 2016 $108,811 S34 $10,055,061 $6,331 $16,095,381 $9,906 - - $16,270 $137,101
Oct 2016 $108,846 S35 $10,062,110 $7,049 $12,712,247 $9,383 - - $16,467 $16,467
Nov 2016 $108,882 $36 $6,066,356 $4,246 $17,722,887 $11,247 - - $15,529 $31,996
Dec 2016 $108,924 S42 $6,070,906 $4,551 $21,121,427 $12,595 - - $17,188 $49,184
Jan 2017 $108,974 S50 $16,079,346 $8,440 $27,685,249 $22,489 - - $30,979 $80,163
Feb 2017 $109,021 $47 $16,091,322 $11,975 $30,336,725 $22,726 - - $34,748 $114,911
Mar 2017 $109,079 S58 $16,104,912 $13,591 $28,054,982 $24,680 - - $38,328 $153,238
Apr 2017 $109,142 S64 $16,118,911 $13,998 $25,377,571 $21,585 - - $35,647 $188,886
May 2017 $109,214 S71 $16,133,773 $14,862 $23,881,988 $24,506 - - $39,439 $228,325
June 2017 $109,293 $79 $16,148,745 $14,972 $20,734,657 $20,632 - - $35,683 $264,008
July 2017
Aug 2017
Sep 2017
Interest
$40,000 —2012-2013
$38,000 - ——2013-2014
$36,000 - S
$34,000 —2014-2015
$32,000
$30,000 2015-2016
$28,000
$26,000 2017
$24,000
$22,000
$20,000
$18,000
$16,000 // —_—  —
$14,000 _—
$12,000 o
$10,000 \\ 7
$8,000 AN 74/\
$6,000 N\ — S # \Q
$4,000  —
$2,000
$0
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Source: Tex Pool, Amarillo National Bank, Texas Class
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Investment Overview
Ending June 30, 2017

SUMMARY

Texas Class
TexPool Clearing

Total Non Restrictive Investments

Amarillo National Bank - Clearing
Cash On Hand

$16,148,745
$109,293

$16,258,038

$20,734,657

$36,992,695

mTexas Class
@ TexPool Clearing

OANB -Clearing

0%

44%

56%
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